Service manuals, schematics, eproms for electrical technicians
This site helps you to save the Earth from electronic waste!
PANASONIC SA-PM53EE
Type: (PDF)
Size
20.9 MB
Page
120
Category
AUDIO
SERVICE MANUAL
If you get stuck in repairing a defective appliance download this repair information for help. See below.
Good luck to the repair!
Please do not offer the downloaded file for sell only use it for personal usage!
Looking for similar panasonic manual?
Advertisements
Document preview [1st page]
	Preview of PANASONIC SA-PM53EE [1st page]
Click on the link for free download!
Document preview [2nd page]
	Preview of PANASONIC SA-PM53EE [2nd page]
Click on the link for free download!
Advertisements
Please tick the box below to get download link:
	Also known: PANASONIC SAPM-53EE SAPM53EE SAPM 53 EE SA PM53EE SA-PM53EE
	If you have any question about repairing write your question to the Message board. For this no need registration.
	If the site has helped you and you also want to help others, please Upload a manual, circuit diagram or eeprom that is not yet available on the site.
Have a nice Day!
	See related repair forum topics below. May be help you to repair.
Warning!
If you are not familiar with electronics, do not attempt to repair!
You could suffer a fatal electrical shock! Instead, contact your nearest service center!
Note! To open downloaded files you need acrobat reader or similar pdf reader program. In addition,
some files are archived,
so you need WinZip or WinRar to open that files. Also some files are djvu so you need djvu viewer to open them.
These free programs can be found on this page: needed progs
If you use opera you have to disable opera turbo function to download file!
If you cannot download this file, try it with CHROME or FIREFOX browser.
Translate this page:
Relevant AUDIO forum topics:
Panasonic SA-AK27: RSN312H24 végfok IC halott?
Üdv a tanyalakóknak!
A készülék: Panasonic SA-AK27 hifi, a hibajelenség: nem szól a kimenet. Első körben végigmérve a jel eljut a végfok IC-hez, de abból már nem jön ki. Az IC kimenetei nem sípolnak se tápra, se földre. A service manual szerint a lábakon mérendő feszültségek (és zárójelben az általam mért értékek):
1 +VCC HI: 54,5V (54V)
2 -VCC HI: -54,9V (-54V)
3 LOUT: 0V (0V)
4 +VCC LOW: 28,5V (25,9V)
5 -VCC LOW: -27V (-26,6V)
6 ROUT: 0V (0V)
7 AC IN: 0V (0V)
8 GND: 0V (0V)
9 OVERLOAD: -8,5V (-12,1V)
10 DC DET: 0V (0V)
11 DISP HMUT: -12,2V (0V)
12 IH DET : -0,2V (-0,2V)
13 +DI SENS: 27,2V (26,1V)
14 -DI SENS: -27,8V (-27,1V)
15 RELAY: -10V (0V)
16 +HIN: 8,3V (0V)
17 -HIN: 5,3V (0V)
18 +VD: 48,3v (48,4V)
19 -VD: -49,2V (-48,5V)
20 RIN: 0V (0V)
21 LIN: 0V (0V)
22 IN GND: 0V (0V)
Jelentős eltérés tehát csak a 9 (OVERLOAD), 11 (DISP HMUT), 15 (RELAY), 16 (+HIN) és 17 (-HIN) lábakon mérhetŐ. Ezek a lábak nincsenek bekötve, de azért a 11-est 1k-val lehúztam testre, hátha, de nem segített.
Tudok-e még valamit elkövetni, vagy mehet a készülék a levesbe?
Panasonic KD-R401
Sziasztok!
Ez az autórádió avval a hibával került hozzám, hogy áram alá helyezve magától bekapcsol. A kijelzőn a LOAD felírat megjelenik, és kikapcsol. Ezek után semmi gombra nem reagál, újabb áramtalanítás és a helyzet ugyanez, vagy a reset gombot megnyomva is ez lesz. Mi lehet a hiba? A proci ki tud így kattanni, mert a CD-rész kivételekor is ezt csinálja?
Panasonic  SA-HT 520  F61 Letilt
Sziasztok!
Segítséget kérnék ehhez a készülékhez.
Bekapcsolás után rövid idő múlva kiírja AzF61 hibát és kikacsol.
A végfok köröli tápok megjönnek és talán valami védelmi funkció aktiválódik, de a rajzból nekem nem derül ki hogy miket figyel.Ha találkoztatok már ilyennel , kénék segítséget.
Köszönettel : Laci
Panasonic SA-PM46 mini hifi nem indul, proci drót lett.
Sziasztok!
Standbyban az MN101EF16KXW proci a 3,3 V-os tápon drót lett. Procit lehet kapni, de szoftvert nem találok. A gyártó honlapja nem támogat.
A nyákon vannak kivezetve programozó lábak, de nincs rajta csati. Új procit lehet USB-ről életre kelteni, vagy kuka az egész?
Similar manuals:
PANASONIC SB-WA920 SM
PANASONIC SB-WA928 GC
PANASONIC SB-WA930EE
PANASONIC SB-WA930PP SM
PANASONIC SB-WA933P SM
If you want to join us and get repairing help please sign in or sign up by completing a simple electrical test
or write your question to the Message board without registration.
You can write in English language into the forum (not only in Hungarian)!
E-Waste Reduce